
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM SERVICES AGREEMENT -  (LBUSD #1718-
0030-01) (PURCHASE ORDER# C671302), AUTHORIZED BY BOARD ACTION 9/6/2017) UPDATE
CONTACT INFORMATION OF THE WRAP OFFICE, INCREASE RATES & INCREASE
AGREEMENT AMOUNT FOR A TOTAL NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT OF $176,684 (REVISED
MAXIMUM CORE AMOUNT IS $147,236 & SUPPLEMENTAL AMOUNT IS $29,448)

File #: 34840_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

